
Last Name: First Name: Email: Instructor Of:
Abbasi Syed sabbasi@hccc.edu Computer Science
Abdallah Alaa aabdallah@hccc.edu Biology
Abinader Francisco fabinader@hccc.edu Biology
Alberto Melanie malberto@hccc.edu Biology
Allam Nehal nallam@hccc.edu Mathematics
Alshamah Asem aalshamah@hccc.edu Biology
Alzabi Ismail ialzabi@hccc.edu Biology
Amadu Abdallah aamadu@hccc.edu Computer Science
Aqeel Abdullah aaqeel@hccc.edu Geology
Arbali Ashaar aarbali@hccc.edu Biology
Atlic Nihad natlic@hccc.edu Biology
Awawdeh Raed rawawdeh@hccc.edu Computer Science
Baig Mirza mbaig@hccc.edu Biology
Balogun Shereef sbalogun@hccc.edu Computer Science
Bamba-Adewumi Aminata aadewumi@hccc.edu Mathematics
Bekhit Maher Gandy mbekhit@hccc.edu Mathematics
Bekralas Rachid rbekralas@hccc.edu Mathematics
Botros Magdy mbotros@hccc.edu Mathematics
Bouayad Rachid rbouayad@hccc.edu Mathematics
Boudib Sofiane sboudib@hccc.edu Mathematics
Brkovic Hamdo hbrkovic@hccc.edu Chemistry
Butt Suhail mbutt@hccc.edu Biology
Casanova Jose jcasanova@hccc.edu Computer Science
Catherina Edward ecatherina@hccc.edu Biology
DeCastro Michael mdecastro@hccc.edu Chemistry
Destin Lyonel ldestin@hccc.edu Biology
Dob Taher tdob@hccc.edu Chemistry
Doku Philip pdoku@hccc.edu Mathematics
Dur Erdogan edur@hccc.edu Chemistry
El-Assa Aomar aelassa@hccc.edu Mathematics
Ennasraoui Anass aennasraoui@hccc.edu Engineering Science
Gomez Carlos Abel cgomez@hccc.edu Chemistry
Guner Yavuz yguner@hccc.edu Computer Science
Gurung Ras rgurung@hccc.edu Chemistry
Harlley Komla kharlley@hccc.edu Mathematics
Hedhli Amjed ahedhli@hccc.edu Computer Science
Holder Ivelisse iholder@hccc.edu Biology
Holder Gabriel gholder@hccc.edu Biology
Hussein Suleyman shussein@hccc.edu Computer Science
Husseini Ganiyu ghusseini@hccc.edu Computer Science
Jamedar Fariborz fjamedar@hccc.edu Mathematics
Javaid Raja rjavaid@hccc.edu Construction Management
Karamcheti Swathi skaramcheti@hccc.edu Environmental Studies
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Kawamj Ahmed akawamj@hccc.edu Biology
Khan Khursheed kkhan@hccc.edu Construction Management
King Bianka bking@hccc.edu Mathematics
Lotfaliansaremi Sajedeh slotfaliansaremi@hccc.edu Chemistry
Maghami Behzad bmaghami@hccc.edu Computer Science
Matejko Irene imatejko@hccc.edu Biology
Mazzouri Abderrahim amazzouri@hccc.edu Mathematics
Mbow Abdou ambow@hccc.edu Computer Science
Meledina Pedro pmeledina@hccc.edu Physics
Melik Suzan smelik@hccc.edu Biology
Montalvo Jose jmontalvo@hccc.edu Biology
Naleyanda Mandanna mnaleyanda@hccc.edu Environmental Studies
Nguyen Tam tnguyen@hccc.edu Biology
Nokhal Lamiaa lnokhal@hccc.edu Biology
Nutakor John jnutakor@hccc.edu Mathematics
Omar Mohammed momar@hccc.edu Biology
Ondieki Daniel dondieki@hccc.edu Mathematics
Patel Parthkumar papatel@hccc.edu Computer Science
Rahman Azam arahman@hccc.edu Biology
Raoudi Hassane hraoudi@hccc.edu Mathematics
Raza Qamar qraza@hccc.edu Chemistry
Rodriguez Rafael rrodriguez@hccc.edu Computer Science
Rodriguez Juan jrodriguez@hccc.edu Computer Science
Rohafza Ali arohafza@hccc.edu Mathematics
Syed Rumana rsyed@hccc.edu Computer Science
Saadeh Osama osaadeh@hccc.edu Biology
Sanih Ghenaj gsanih@hccc.edu Computer Science
Sesay Abdulraman asesay@hccc.edu Mathematics
Shehadeh Hala hshehadeh@hccc.edu Biology
Shitu Osman oshitu@hccc.edu Computer Science
Simon Paul psimon@hccc.edu Mathematics
Solomon James jsolomon@hccc.edu Environmental Studies
Soto Angelo asoto@hccc.edu Geology
Sulley Saanie ssulley@hccc.edu Computer Science
Valcarcel Alicia avalcarcel@hccc.edu Computer Science

https://www.hccc.edu/abouthccc/directory/stem/index.html
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